Report for Website

Product Name: Mrs Meyers Room Freshener - Lemon Verbena

Specification ID: 350000025220

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water
Alcohol 64-17-5 Solubilizer
PEG-40 hydrogenated castor  61788-85-0 Solubilizer
oil

Tricdeceth-9 69011-36-5 Solubilizer
Sodium citrate 6132-04-3 Stabilizer
Dipropylene glycol 25265-71-8 Fragrances
Linalyl acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
lonone, methyl- 1335-46-2 Fragrances
Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1- 32210-23-4 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Benzyl acetate 140-11-4 Fragrances
Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 54464-57-2 Fragrances
octahydro-2,3,8,8-

tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

2,6-octadienal, 3,7-dimethyl-, 106-26-3 Fragrances
(22)-

2,6-octadienal, 3,7-dimethyl-, 141-27-5 Fragrances
(2e)-

Bicyclo[3.1.1]heptane, 6,6- 127-91-3 Fragrances
dimethyl-2-methylene-

1-penten-3-one, 1-[(1r)-2,6,6- 127-42-4 Fragrances
trimethyl-2-cyclohexen-1-yl]-,

(1e)-

Geranyl acetate 105-87-3 Fragrances



Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethyl)-, (2s,5r)-

1-penten-3-one, 1-(2,6,6-
trimethyl-1-cyclohexen-1-yl)-

Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene,
2,6,6-trimethyl-

Isoeugenol
Benzenemethanol
Benzyl salicylate

Benzyl benzoate
Limonene

Geraniol
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Citral

Linalool

Eugenol

Citronellol

14073-97-3

127-43-5

80-56-8

97-54-1
100-51-6
118-58-1
120-51-4
5989-27-5
106-24-1
127-51-5
5392-40-5
78-70-6
97-53-0

106-22-9

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



